
25J POSADAS

M SKELTON

15

6

G STANWELL

22

P ROBERTS

J POSADAS

V TUALA

P ROBERTS

25

19

25

25

25

14

8

25

20

25

25

15

25

22

WOF

J POSADAS

P JAMES J POSADAS

Bye J POSADAS 25

A DUSEVIC J POSADAS

Bye P JAMES 10

A DUSEVIC

Bye A DUSEVIC 25

M PULA

Bye M PULA

T CULJAK

Bye T CULJAK 15

V TUALA

T HARRIS

Bye V TUALA 25

Bye

R FORD

T HARRIS

R FORD 13

T HARRIS

Bye T HARRIS

G STANWELL

G STANWELL

P SCAMARDELLA

Bye

Bye P SCAMARDELLA

P ROBERTS

P ROBERTS

S FOSSANO

Bye

Bye S FOSSANO

W ANDERSON

Bye W ANDERSON 20

M SKELTON

M SKELTON

Bye M SKELTON 25

M BELL

Bye M BELL

G HUGHES 20 M HOYER

M HOYER 25 M HOYER 25

Friday 8th Dec 5:45pm

Round 3
Saturday 9th Dec 8:30am

12

M SKELTON

2023/24 MENS OVER 60s SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Qtr Final

Sunday 10th Dec 9:15am

Semi Final
Sunday 10th Dec 12:15pm

Final
TBA

Round 1 Round 2



14

14

G BAKULIC

14

T THURTELL

B MARAS

25

25

G SHORT

3

25

15

G SHORT

I WHALAN

12

25

25

20

25

19

25

8N BOUTTAVONG

G BAKULIC

25

25

8

15

25

15

25

T ELLIOTT

Bye T ELLIOTT 12

J BRADYJ BRADY

J BRADY

N BOUTTAVONG

Bye

R CRAIG

25

N BOUTTAVONG 25Bye

G BAKULIC

Bye R CRAIG

N BOUTTAVONG

M RASHLEIGH

Bye M RASHLEIGH

P WARREN M RASHLEIGH

Bye P WARREN

G BAKULIC

G BAKULIC

Bye G BAKULIC

J MILETO

J MILETO

H SATO

Bye

Bye H SATO 18

T THURTELL

T THURTELL

25Bye T THURTELL

B MARAS

Bye B MARAS 25

A MIFSUD 14

A MIFSUD

G SHORT T THURTELL

Bye

Bye G SHORT

M WALKER

Bye M WALKER

D MEDIATI

Bye D MEDIATI

I WHALAN 25

C TONKIN 7 I WHALAN


